
PUBLIC REAL TOTAL HOMESTEAD DAV NET
CITIES PERSONAL SERVICE ESTATE VALUE EXEMPTION EXEMPTION VALUE DIFFERENCE

1980 VALLEY BROOK 198,150 65,722 578,970 842,842 259,385 583,457
1981 VALLEY BROOK 498,630 75,271 580,175 1,154,076 247,655 906,421 322,964 55.35%
1982 VALLEY BROOK 773,025 81,622 615,085 1,469,732 237,215 1,232,517 326,096 35.98%
1983 VALLEY BROOK 772,080 81,695 614,485 1,468,260 232,060 1,236,200 3,683 0.30%
1984 VALLEY BROOK 820,760 72,408 691,450 1,584,618 222,365 1,362,253 126,053 10.20%
1985 VALLEY BROOK 688,848 70,028 702,700 1,461,576 216,500 1,245,076 (117,177) -8.60%
1986 VALLEY BROOK 808,792 71,644 700,245 1,580,681 211,660 1,369,021 123,945 9.95%
1987 VALLEY BROOK 182,395 72,910 1,368,379 1,623,684 212,000 1,411,684 42,663 3.12%
1988 VALLEY BROOK 425,718 70,018 1,382,818 1,878,554 205,000 1,673,554 261,870 18.55%
1989 VALLEY BROOK 489,873 75,486 1,125,587 1,690,946 176,000 1,514,946 (158,608) -9.48%
1990 VALLEY BROOK 467,448 75,830 941,991 1,485,269 177,397 1,307,872 (207,074) -13.67%
1991 VALLEY BROOK 334,635 72,625 564,328 971,588 139,618 831,970 (475,902) -36.39%
1992 VALLEY BROOK 88,955 66,128 548,811 703,894 134,992 568,902 (263,068) -31.62%
1993 VALLEY BROOK 80,062 64,879 478,089 623,030 103,612 519,418 (49,484) -8.70%
1994 VALLEY BROOK 89,741 68,927 571,585 730,253 127,476 602,777 83,359 16.05%
1995 VALLEY BROOK 125,194 69,305 572,850 767,349 121,523 645,826 43,049 7.14%
1996 VALLEY BROOK 87,779 67,176 584,256 739,211 119,753 619,458 (26,368) -4.08%
1997 VALLEY BROOK 85,571 61,978 599,839 747,388 126,799 620,589 1,131 0.18%
1998 VALLEY BROOK 93,780 62,494 650,314 806,588 126,463 680,125 59,536 9.59%
1999 VALLEY BROOK 107,784 61,853 671,958 841,595 130,715 710,880 30,755 4.52%
2000 VALLEY BROOK 118,232 63,017 711,920 893,169 130,249 762,920 52,040 7.32%
2001 VALLEY BROOK 96,020 71,969 758,578 926,567 127,579 798,988 36,068 4.73%
2002 VALLEY BROOK 132,861 78,735 812,432 1,024,028 130,064 893,964 94,976 11.89%
2003 VALLEY BROOK 134,468 75,884 885,753 1,096,105 126,485 969,620 75,656 8.46%
2004 VALLEY BROOK 127,205 76,998 939,627 1,143,830 133,837 1,009,993 40,373 4.16%
2005 VALLEY BROOK 52,221 94,872 1,035,261 1,182,354 129,871 1,052,483 42,490 4.21%
2006 VALLEY BROOK 118,384 93,246 1,107,458 1,319,088 119,874 5,793                         1,193,421 140,938 13.39%
2007 VALLEY BROOK 102,795 87,794 1,166,470 1,357,059 121,761 7,887                         1,227,411 33,990 2.85%
2008 VALLEY BROOK 138,400 83,149 1,249,598 1,471,147 114,404 8,201                         1,348,542 121,131 9.87%
2009 VALLEY BROOK 152,152 80,727 1,300,017 1,532,896 111,342 3,218                         1,418,336 69,794 5.18%
2010 VALLEY BROOK 175,130 83,110 1,385,345 1,643,585 110,384 3,379                         1,529,822 111,486 7.86%
2011 VALLEY BROOK 201,952 82,102 1,440,985 1,725,039 116,703 3,548                         1,604,788 74,966 4.90%
2012 VALLEY BROOK 262,720 75,718 1,484,717 1,823,155 111,795 3,725                         1,707,635 102,847 6.41%
2013 VALLEY BROOK 325,557 81,641 1,532,525 1,939,723 109,795 3,836                         1,826,092 118,457 6.94%
2014 VALLEY BROOK 290,670 159,268 1,600,174 2,050,112 108,869 3,952                         1,937,291 111,199 6.09%
2015 VALLEY BROOK 296,120 84,801 1,666,946 2,047,867 99,868 8,574                         1,939,425 2,134 0.11%
2016 VALLEY BROOK 466,790 83,430 1,583,993 2,134,213 101,866 8,701                         2,023,646 84,221 4.34%
2017 VALLEY BROOK 469,398 104,793 1,659,167 2,233,358 104,469 8,962                         2,119,927 96,281 4.76%
2018 VALLEY BROOK 540,742 106,154 1,717,974 2,364,870 100,501 9,398                         2,254,971 135,044 6.37%
2019 VALLEY BROOK 525,177 98,834 1,698,192 2,322,203 91,219 9,146                         2,221,838 (33,133) -1.47%
2020 VALLEY BROOK 566,802 101,248 1,782,628 2,450,678 86,659 9,394                         2,354,625 132,787 5.98%
2021 VALLEY BROOK 350,298 107,421 1,880,421 2,338,140 89,659 13,153                       2,235,328 (119,297) -5.07%
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